Bundaberg Saturday 16 July, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 NUFARM BenchMark 50 Handicap

850 metres $7000

01 Sound the Horn(Selina Leef)

02  Fraha(Bill Trimble)

03 Chen Wicko(Lindsay Anderson)

04 Watasham(Mary Hassam)

05 Claim the Throne(Gary Clem)

06 Cobungra Boy(Olivia Cairns)

07 Hey Murri(Robert Thies)

08 Terrasaurus(Michael Mawn)

09 Worth the Time(Denis Schultz)

10 I Got Trix(Mark Goodwin)

11 By Virtue(Robert Thies)

12 Let's Skedaddle(Darryl Gardiner)

13 (EM)Franky Cold Medina(William
Melvin)

14 (EM)Celluloid(Ryan Ibbotson)

15 (EM)Marrew Mia(Andrew
Hayward)

16  (EM)Halle Cat(Jason Munce)

17 (EM)Galaxy Quest(Terry Hong)

Corey Bayliss
Pietro Romeo
Jason Hoopert
Adam Spinks

Ms Amy Van
Der Sanden

Ms Emily Cass

Ms Natalea
Summers

Gary Geran
Ms Kelly Gates
Lyall Appo

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Chris Mclver

Ms Kelly Gates

01:10PM

8
15
11

3
13

10

12

16
4

17
14

2 INTEGRATED PACKAGING GROUP QTIS Maiden Plate
1090 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02
03
04
05

06
07
08
09
10
11

Dazza's Reward(Darryl Gardiner)

Ernie's Affair(Gary Clem)
Gambit(Laura Cronan)
Adayondek(Phillip Pengelly)
Cordiale(William Melvin)

Gently Guided(Olivia Cairns)
Insistent(Bob Murray)
Jammo Jack(Kylie Geran)
Life Be in It(Mary Hassam)
The Past(Bob Murray)
Abbey Dazzler(Terry Hong)

Ms Amy Van
Der Sanden

Corey Bayliss
Ms Kelly Gates
Chris Mclver

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Ms Emily Cass
Ian Coombes
Gary Geran
Adam Spinks
Jason Hoopert

02:00PM

5

11

65.5
64.0
61.5
60.5
60.0

58.0
58.0

58.0
58.0
57.0
56.5
55.5

57.5

55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0

58.0

58.0
58.0
56.5
56.5

56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.0

12 Changeinthevalley(Mary Hassam)

13 (EM)Mambo Miss(Tony Hess)

3 VISY LIGHTNING OPEN Handicap
1090 metres $10000

01  Schoorwin(Tom Button)

02 Jeb's Boy(Darryl Gardiner)
03 Seen a Host(Darryl Gardiner)
04 Blaze to Fortune(Denis Schultz)

05 Glenthorn Avenue(Lindsay
Anderson)

06 Javelentia(Christopher Mcardle)

07  Midnight Curfew(Lynette
Petersen)

08 Belle Express(Michael Mawn)
09 Outback Lightning(Mary Hassam)

10 Bjorn(William Melvin)

Ms Natalea
Summers

Pietro Romeo

Ms Amy Van
Der Sanden

Adam Spinks
Gary Geran

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Jason Hoopert

Ms Kelly Gates
Corey Bayliss

Ms Emily Cass

Ms Natalea
Summers

Ian Coombes

12

10

02:40PM

5

10

9

4 INCITEC PIVOT FERTILISERS BenchMark 60 Handicap

1212 metres $7000
01 Awesome Sight(Matt Kropp)

02  Just One Wish(Tom Button)

03 Bomber Miss(Olivia Cairns)

04  Simply Showtime(Darryl Gardiner)

05 Come By Often(Mary Hassam)
06 Minto's Lass(Darryl Gardiner)

07 Leaps And Bounds(Darryl
Gardiner)

08 Metallic Point(Tony Hess)
09 Scratchy(Mat Reardon)
10  Outback Wrangler(Mary Hassam)

11 Chain the Gate(Tim Cook)

Gary Geran
Chris McIver
Ms Emily Cass

Ms Amy Van
Der Sanden

Corey Bayliss
Ms Kelly Gates
Adam Spinks

Pietro Romeo
Jason Hoopert

Ms Natalea
Summers

5 HAIFA BUNDABERG GOLD CUP OPEN Handicap

1600 metres $17000

03:25PM

1
7
10
5

04:10PM

56.0

56.5

59.0

58.5
57.5
56.0

55.5

55.5
55.5

55.0
55.0

55.0

60.0
57.0
56.0
56.0

55.5
55.5
55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

01
02
03

04

05
06
07
08
09
10

Okay Swift(Olivia Cairns)
Billy Goat(Matt Kropp)
Bashan (NZ)(Tom Button)

Sanosuke(Tom Button)

Nelamos(Christopher Maxfield)
Preen Queen(Bill Trimble)
Brady 'n' Me(Mark Goodwin)
Unique Fuse(Barry Gill)

Gas Burner(Lynette Petersen)
TIVERTON(Bob Murray)

Ms Emily Cass
Gary Geran

Ms Natalea
Summers

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Chris Mclver
Ms Kelly Gates
Lyall Appo
Pietro Romeo
Corey Bayliss
Ian Coombes

= W Ul OV H

60.0
58.0
56.0

55.5

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




