Bundaberg Saturday 16 July, 2016



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 NUFARM BenchMark 50 Handicap 850 metres \$7000				:10PM	12	Changeinthevalley(Mary Hassam)	Ms Natalea Summers	12	56.0	01 02	Ok Bil
01	Sound the Horn(Selina Leef)	Corey Bayliss	8	65.5	13	(EM)Mambo Miss(Tony Hess)	Pietro Romeo	10	56.5	03	Ва
02	Fraha(Bill Trimble)	Pietro Romeo	15	64.0	2 VIC	Y LIGHTNING OPEN Handicap					
03	Chen Wicko(Lindsay Anderson)	Jason Hoopert	11	61.5		00 metres \$10000		02:	40PM	04	Sa
04	Watasham(Mary Hassam)	Adam Spinks	3	60.5	01	Schoorwin(Tom Button)	Ms Amy Van		59.0	0.5	
05	Claim the Throne(Gary Clem)	Ms Amy Van Der Sanden	13	60.0			Der Sanden			05 06	Ne Pre
06	Cobungra Boy(Olivia Cairns)	Ms Emily Cass	5	58.0	02	Jeb's Boy(Darryl Gardiner)	Adam Spinks	1		07	Bra
07	Hey Murri(Robert Thies)	Ms Natalea Summers		58.0	03 04	Seen a Host(Darryl Gardiner) Blaze to Fortune(Denis Schultz)	Gary Geran Ms Stephanie	7 8	57.5 56.0	08 09	Un Ga
08	Terrasaurus(Michael Mawn)	Gary Geran	2	58.0			Lacy			10	TI
09	Worth the Time(Denis Schultz)	Ms Kelly Gates	6	58.0	05	Glenthorn Avenue(Lindsay Anderson)	Jason Hoopert	6	55.5	10	11
10	I Got Trix(Mark Goodwin)	Lyall Appo	10	57.0	06	Javelentia(Christopher Mcardle)	Ms Kelly Gates	10	55.5		
11	By Virtue(Robert Thies)	7	9	56.5	07	Midnight Curfew(Lynette	Corey Bayliss	4	55.5		
12	Let's Skedaddle(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Stephanie	12	55.5	0,	Petersen)	corey baynes	•	55.5		
	, , ,	Lacy			08	Belle Express(Michael Mawn)	Ms Emily Cass	3	55.0		
13	(EM)Franky Cold Medina(William Melvin)		1	57.5	09	Outback Lightning(Mary Hassam)	Ms Natalea Summers	2	55.0		
14	(EM)Celluloid(Ryan Ibbotson)	Chris McIver	16	55.0	10	Bjorn(William Melvin)	Ian Coombes	9	55.0		
15	(EM)Marrew Mia(Andrew Hayward)		4	55.0	4 INC	CITEC PIVOT FERTILISERS Bench	nMark 60 Handid	ар			
16	(EM)Halle Cat(Jason Munce)	Ms Kelly Gates	17	55.0	121	2 metres \$7000		03	25PM		
17	(EM)Galaxy Quest(Terry Hong)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	14	55.0	01	Awesome Sight(Matt Kropp)	Gary Geran	1	60.0		
					02	Just One Wish(Tom Button)	Chris McIver	7	57.0		
2 INTEGRATED PACKAGING GROUP QTIS Maiden Plat 1090 metres QTIS: \$12000 , Non QTIS: \$5000				00014	03	Bomber Miss(Olivia Cairns)	Ms Emily Cass	10	56.0		
1 09 01	Dazza's Reward(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Amy Van		58.0	04	Simply Showtime(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Amy Van Der Sanden	5	56.0		
		Der Sanden			05	Come By Often(Mary Hassam)	Corey Bayliss	8	55.5		
02	Ernie's Affair(Gary Clem)	Corey Bayliss	7	58.0	06	Minto's Lass(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Kelly Gates	3	55.5		
03	Gambit(Laura Cronan)	Ms Kelly Gates	3	58.0	07	Leaps And Bounds(Darryl	Adam Spinks	2	55.0		
04	Adayondek(Phillip Pengelly)	Chris McIver	2	56.5		Gardiner)	•				
05	Cordiale(William Melvin)	Ms Stephanie	13	56.5	80	Metallic Point(Tony Hess)	Pietro Romeo	11	55.0		
06	Cantle Cuidad (Olivia Caima)	Lacy	4	гс г	09	Scratchy(Mat Reardon)	Jason Hoopert	9	55.0		
06 07	Gently Guided(Olivia Cairns) Insistent(Bob Murray)	Ms Emily Cass	1	56.5 56.5	10	Outback Wrangler(Mary Hassam)	Ms Natalea	4	55.0		
07	, ,,	Ian Coombes	6				Summers	_	FF 0		
08 09	Jammo Jack(Kylie Geran) Life Be in It(Mary Hassam)	Gary Geran Adam Spinks	8 11	56.5 56.5	11	Chain the Gate(Tim Cook)		6	55.0		
10	The Past(Bob Murray)	Jason Hoopert	9	56.5	5 HAI	IFA BUNDABERG GOLD CUP OPE	N Handicap				
11	Ahhey Dazzler(Terry Hong)	Jason Hoopert	4	56.5 56.0	160	00 metres \$17000		04:	:10PM		

4 56.0

11 Abbey Dazzler(Terry Hong)

01	Okay Swift(Olivia Cairns)	Ms Emily Cass	2	60.0
02	Billy Goat(Matt Kropp)	Gary Geran	8	58.0
03	Bashan (NZ)(Tom Button)	Ms Natalea Summers	6	56.0
04	Sanosuke(Tom Button)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	7	55.5
05	Nelamos(Christopher Maxfield)	Chris McIver	10	55.0
06	Preen Queen(Bill Trimble)	Ms Kelly Gates	4	55.0
07	Brady 'n' Me(Mark Goodwin)	Lyall Appo	9	55.0
80	Unique Fuse(Barry Gill)	Pietro Romeo	5	55.0
09	Gas Burner(Lynette Petersen)	Corey Bayliss	3	55.0
10	TIVERTON(Bob Murray)	Ian Coombes	1	55.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.